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T3   S   080  T W  - 4   xxx

Interrupting rating class  
B 

N 

S 

H 

L

V

Current rating
 015

 080

 100 

 225 

 250

 400

 600

 800

1200

Trip unit function
B  

D

T

M = 

E5

C

E

Type connectors
W

L

Number of poles
-1 

-2

-4

None 

Accessories 1

A

S_

U_

Frame size  
T1    

T2

T3

Ts3

T4

T5

T6

T7

1

General information
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T1 

UL489 / CSA C22.2 Interrupting capacity (kA RMS)

Voltage N

— 1

—
—

2 —
—

—

—

—

T1

General

Standards

Versions

Performance levels

Number of poles
The T1 

Molded case switches

1

2 

3

Dimensions  
Weight  

IEC 60947-2 Interrupting capacity (kA RMS)

Voltage N

3

—

— 6

—
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Discount schedule S1T [T1]

T1 

T1N TMF

T1B TMF — Single pole thermal magnetic fixed

T1N-D

1

2

T1N TMF

Rating
trip

List
price

1

$ 442

T1N

527

  Rating 

1 

   
 
 
 $ 402

 
 

 
 

479
 
 

  Rating 

 

   
 
 $ 230

 
 
 

 
 262
 
 

 Interrupting Rating 
  capacity 2

 $ 431


